

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).19673-19678/2009
and SLP © No. 24218 of 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/07/2008 in WP No.
4806/2007 & WP No. 8491/2006 & WP No. 14247/2006 & WP No.
17528/2006 & WP No. 17529/2006 & WP No. 17530/2006 of The HIGH
COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY KUMAR & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 10/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Seen the office report dated 17th September,
2010.

Delay of 17 days in filing the process fee
and spare copies is condoned.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER