

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).31492/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 02/06/2011 in CWP
No.10307/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAN BAHADUR KHATI
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/05/2012 This Petition was called on for mentioning
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ashok Bhan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Shailender Saini, Adv.
Ms.Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Arun Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr.S.S.Shamshery, Adv.
for Mr.C.S.Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

There shall be interim stay of further proceedings in
M.A.NO.104/2012 in C.P.No.49/2011 in O.A.No.707/CH/2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master